FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Protectia suprafetei

Dimensiunea
conexiunii

Insertie hexagonala
dubla

Latimea cheii (inch)

Facom Tubulare 3/8 3/4

Cod Articol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde

Cromat

3/8 inch

Da

3/4 inch

52990947
500637872903
27111704
3148510291604

Exclusiv impachetare



